
@seasaltseminyak
seasaltseminyak.com - Coastal Dining

For reservations call +62 361 3021 889 or email to hello@seasaltseminyak.com

Everyday 4pm - 7pm at Seasalt | IDR 100,000++ per glass

THIRS-TEA SUNSET PUNCH

When everyday is made for sipping, be sure to sip away our artisanal tea punch cocktails 

as you feel the breeze at our ocean front terrace right before dinner.



Jasmine Cooler

Vodka, jasmine tea, ginger beer, soda

Earl Grey Sour

Gin, earl grey tea, apple, lemon

Peppermint Gum

Rum, peppermint tea, pineapple, lime

Matcha Colada

Rum, matcha, coconut, pineapple, vanilla

Butterfly Daiquiri

Rum, butterfly pea tea, lemongrass, lime

Spiked Ice Tea

Light rum, vodka, oolong tea, lime, ginger ale

THIRS-TEA SUNSET PUNCH



Flavoured Seasalt Selection | IDR 400,000++ per box

With a focus on sustainability, Seasalt sources seafood that is wild caught and sustainably 

harvested from the waters around Indonesia, and partners with Bali Sustainable Seafood, 

a local social enterprise that provides high quality seafood that is sustainably fished.

Dishes are seasoned with traditional organic Kusamba sea salt from East Bali, 

where a small community of salt farmers continues a centuries-old tradition 

of producing 100% natural salt by sun and wind evaporation.

Seafood cuisine with a Japanese touch

Vivian Vitalis

Chef de cuisine

seasaltseminyak.com - Coastal Dining

SCAN FOR SEASALT PROMOTION



CHEF'S MENU

Signature Menu 										| 4-course crafted signature menu by Chef Vivian Vitalis

Including Beverage Pairing 								| Combination of crafted cocktails and wine

MORE  THAN RAW

Ruby Snapper Tartare 								| Carrot-orange reduction, cucumber, pomelo, rice crispies, gari ginger

7 Days Aged Hamachi 								| Kintamani grapes, pickled shallots, tosazu dressing, almond togarashi oil

Blue Swimmer Crab Tartare 								| Pickled honeydew, avocado, wasabi, balsamic caviar

VEGETABLES

Kyoto Hummus (v) | Edamame, broccoli, avocado, romaine lettuce, moshio

Salt Baked Potato (v) | Baked in aromatic sea salt, smoked cream, mustard, pickled shallot, dill

Asparagus & Cauliflower (v) | Broccoli stem, black sesame goma-ae, ponzu

Roasted Root (v) | Carrot, beetroot, sweet potato, carrot miso puree

Agedashi Tofu (v) | Fried tofu, wakame, spring onion, goma-ae, lime shoyu dressing

Tomato Salad (v) | Two year matured black miso, tofu, fermented soybeans, moshio salt

LOCAL SPECIALS

Gulai Ikan | Barramundi, spice paste, kemangi, tomato, lemongrass

Pepes Ikan | Mahi-mahi, tomato, chili, salam leaf

Soup Kepala Ikan | Clear fish broth, ladyfinger, pineapple, fried fish cheek

Udang Bakar Jimbaran | Grilled prawn, tomato sambal, lime, lemongrass shallot dressing
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CATCH OF THE DAY										

Special Seafood of the Day | Please ask your Seasalt host

SEAFOOD & FISH

Snapper in Seasalt | Whole snapper baked in aromatic salt, side salad

5 Hours Steamed Octopus “Tentacle” 						| Octopus legs, wakame, goma-ae, eggplant, yuzu radish

Crispy Prawn Miso 										| Soyu mushroom, miso butter, pickled carrot, wakame

Spicy Barramundi 									| Steamed, ginger flower, pumpkin puree, eggplant

“Off The Bone” 										| Grilled pompano, smoked salt, black garlic, lime

Rice Koji Grilled Squid 										| Sesame emulsion, burnt lemon, garden herbs, togarashi salt

MEAT & POULTRY

Chicken Teppan Roulade 								| Garlic butter, shoyu, fried garlic, cabbage kimchi

“72 hours” Wagyu Short Rib								 | 120gr/180gr | Wasabi-mashed potato, pickled pumpkin, 
edamame						

Shoyu Yaki Pork Belly 									| Barbeque soy glaze, apple kombucha reduction, green apple salad

SIDES

Red Rice Miso (v) | Spring onion, sesame seed

Bacon Fried Rice 								| Egg, cured yolk, bacon, leek, corn

DESSERT

Chocolate Fondant 									| Valrhona manjari moelleux, salted caramel, brown butter

Brûlée 											| Chantilly cream, apple compote, micro sponge

Passion Coco 										| Passion cream, sago pearl, passion sponge, cocoa crumble, coconut milk sorbet

Matcha 											| Green tea namelaka, green tea cake, red bean ice cream
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SUSHI / SASHIMI

Avocado Maki	

								

Skipjack Tuna Maki	

							

Hamachi Sashimi	

							

**Wasabi, pickled ginger, soya sauce

GRILLED / SMOKED

Chicken Yakitori	

								

Black pepper teriyaki, sesame seed, 
spring onion, lime

			
Grilled Miso Striploin	

							Black miso glazed, spring onion, 
chuka wakame

Smoked Octopus	 							

Lemon kosho, misoyaki sauce, 
togarashi, bonito flake

Shioyaki Barramundi	

							

Grilled barramundi, pickled wakame, 
lemon wedges

FRIED

Pumpkin Tempura	

							

Nori salt, ginger ponzu sauce

Squid Tempura	

								

Togarashi salt, nori mayo

Shrimp Tempura	

							

White cabbage slaw, togarashi mayo

SANDOS

Chicken Katsu	

Pickled young corn, togarashi, 

bread crumb

Seafood Katsu	

Pickled seaweed, nori salt, katsuobushi

Morinaga Tofu Katsu	

Pickled carrot, tempe, silken tofu

NOODLES / RICE

Poke Bowl	
								

Skipjack tuna, wasabi mayo, cucumber, 

ginger pickled gel

Surimi-men	
								

Fish paste noodle, dashi broth, wakame,

spring onion 

Mushroom Soba	

							

Gomanara sauce, shimeji mushroom, 

nori furikake

SIDES

Tsukemono	

								

Edamame	

								

Nori Fries	

								

Chuka Wakame Salad	

							

Cabbage Slaw	
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Available from Monday to Saturday | 12pm - 4pm



Seasalt strives to implement the sustainable, zero-waste concept 

behind the bar, reusing, fermenting, recycling and upcycling ingredients 

that would otherwise be discarded as trash. 

Think leftover fruit juices, fruit rinds and fruit seeds saved 

from the scrap heap and instead reimagined as ingredients in exciting 

ocean-inspired craft cocktail creations. 

Mixology team 

Straws on request SCAN FOR SEASALT PROMOTION



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

SUSTAINABLE OCEAN INSPIRED 

La Mer

Welcome to Seasalt! Start off your night with our coastal rendition of oyster 

served in its shell! Using Belvedere, the perfect aperitif to your dining experience.

Dry

Sake, Lychee & Plum 

Inspired by the traditional sake culture, enlighten your palate with this violet 

entwined vodka, paired with the delicacy of lychee and plum.

Fizzy & Floral

Caramelized Pear

Formed by upcycling pear, given a toasty flavour from the 

seeds of avocado, and presented in a pear-esque vessel, this is one drink

that is sure to keep your night pleasant and merry.

Fruity & Sweet

Stretched Pineapple

A concoction inspired primarily by the idea of stretching the use of pineapple 

to every part – juices as the main body, fermenting the skin for a surprise twist, 

and the leftover from the juice to snack on. All of the pineapple! ZERO WASTE!

Tropical & Sour

Mr & Mrs Alila

Steal a taste of Alila with our signature gin & tonic with rosemary, a lemon 

wedge and tonic water.

Bitter & Refreshing
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

Samudra

The ambiance of the ocean is drawn into this oceanic signature vessel; 

a wonderful, intrinsic collaboration between elements of the ocean, 

the beach & Seasalt all in one.

Tropical

White Negroni

An astute ice-clear version of the number one cocktail in the world. Pear, 

gin, Pinot Grigio and white vermouth brandish an experience unlike any other.

Dry

Black Sesame

This black vessel carries within it an adaptation of the popular Mai Tai, 

with a subtle taste of sesame that lingers on your palate.

Fruity & Refreshing

Remon

Translated as 'lemon', this Japanese-inspired sour delivers an exciting twist 

with every sip. A blend of Japanese gin, honey, umeshu, grapefruit and 

togarashi makes this a sour to remember.

Sour & Spicy

150
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160



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

VODKA

Seagram’s
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

RUM

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Light
Bacardi Carta Negra
Brugal Silver
Brugal Anejo
Havana 7 Anos
Zacapa 23 yrs

GIN

Tanqueray
Roku
The London No.1
Monkey 47
Hendrick's
Gin Mare
Bobby's
Tanqueray 10
The Botanist
Four Pillars

TEQUILA

El Jimador
1800 Silver
1800 Coconut
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron XO Café

Shot   Bottle

100   1,500
135   2,400
150   2,250
185   2,775

100   1,500
120   1,250
130   1,650
120   1,800
130   1,950
140   2,100
190   2,800

120   1,800
130   1,950
140   1,875
140   2,100
140   2,150
160   2,500
185   2,700
170   2,750
210   3,200
210   3,200

120   1,800
130   1,950
150   2,250
150   2,250
155   2,500
145   2,175



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

AMERICAN / IRISH

Jim Beam

Jameson 

Jack Daniels 

Gentlemen Jack 

Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey 81

SCOTCH

Chivas 12 YO 

Chivas 18 YO 

Johnnie Walker Black 

Johnnie Walker Double Black 

Johnnie Walker Platinum 

Johnnie Walker Blue

SINGLE MALT

Singleton 12 yrs

Glenlivet 12 yrs 

Glenfiddich 12 yrs

Glenfiddich 15 yrs

Glenfiddich 18 yrs

Macallan 12 yrs 

Lagavulin 16 yrs

Glenlivet 18 yrs

BLENDED MALT

Monkey Shoulder

Naked Grouse 

Shot   Bottle

100   1,500

115   1,725

135   1,800

145   2,175

135   1,750

195   2,500

140   2,100

325   4,875

145   2,175

145   2,175

255   3,925

525   7,875

200   3,000

210   2,450

195   2,400

250   3,700

270   4,050

350   4,900

325   4,875

365   4,050

195   2,500

195   2,500



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Coconut Mint
Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime juice

Ocha Cooler
Green tea, oregano syrup, ginger beer

Coconut Berry
Coconut, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, pomegranate

HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

Berry Smoothie
Coconut water, mango, strawberry, raspberry, banana, pomegranate juice, 
coconut syrup

Avocado Smoothie
Coconut water, banana, avocado, coconut milk, vanilla, coconut syrup

TAILOR-MADE ICE TEAS

Lemon Mint Ice Tea
Lemon, mint leaves, mint syrup, peppermint tea

Arnold Palmer Passion Ice Tea
Homemade lemonade, hibiscus tea

FRESH JUICES 

Pineapple
Strawberry
Watermelon
Mango (seasonal)
Orange

WATER

Reflections Sparkling 380ml | 750ml
Reflections Still Water 380ml | 750ml 

85

85

85

85

85

75

75

70
70
70
70
80

50 / 85
45 / 80



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso
Macchiato
Black Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte

SELECTION OF TEA’S

English Breakfast
Green
Mint
Earl Grey
Chamomile
White
Oolong
Rooibos Citrus
Green Sencha
4 Fruits Rouges

KOMBUCHA

Lemon & Ginger per glass / 500ml bottle
Apple Cinnamon per glass / 500ml bottle

*Additional charge for takeaway kombucha
500 Mililiter bottle / 1 Liter bottle

BEERS  & CIDER

Guiness Smooth
Bali Hai
Bintang
San Miguel Light
Heineken
Singha
Kura - Kura Island Ale

45
45
50
55
55

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

40 / 75
40 / 75

75 / 100

65
65
65
65
80
90
95



WINE BY GLASS

Sparkling Wine

NV

White Wine

2018

2018

2017 

2020

Red Wine

2020

2018

2020

Rose Wine

2019

SPARKLING WINE

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

CHAMPAGNE

NV

NV

NV

NV

2006

OTHER

2019

2019

2019

La Gioiosa Prosecco Trevisso

Vina Ventisquero Clasico Sauvignon Blanc

Richland Moscato

Paso Grande Chardonnay

Trapiche Pinot Grigio

Richland Merlot

Barefoot Pinot Noir

FLM Intis Cabernet Sauvignon

Talamonti Rose

Lindeman’s, Bin 25 Brut Cuvee

Charles De Fere Jean Louis Brut Rose

Undurraga Brut

Cinzano Prosecco DOC

Chandon Brut

Taittinger Sec Nocturne 

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut

G.H Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut

Bollinger Rose

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame

Isola Bianco Beligan

Isola Rosato

Isola Rosso Syrah Malvasia Nera

Italy Veneto

Chile Maipo

Australia Calabria

Chile Central Valley

Argentina Mendoza

Australia Riverina

USA California

Argentina Mendoza

Italy Abruzzo

Australia Southern Eastern

France Bourgogne

Chile Maipo Valley

Italy Fruili-Venezia Giulia

Australia Yarra Valley

France

France Epernay

France Reims

France Marne

France Reims

Bali Buleleng Coast

Bali Buleleng Coast

Bali Buleleng Coast

150

130

130

140

140

130

140

130

150

BOTTLE

700

750

850

850

1,450

2,500

3,500

3,200

3,500

7,500

500

500

500

GLASS

Flavoured Seasalt Selection | IDR 400,000++ per boxseasaltseminyak.com - Coastal Dining
SCAN FOR 

SEASALT PROMOTION



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

BOTTLEWHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2017

2014

2018

2017

2017

2017

2013

Sauvignon Blanc

2019

2019

2018

2020

2019

2017

2018

Pinot Grigio

2020

2017

2019

Moscato

2019

2018

Riesling

2017

2012

Other

NV

2020

2018

2015

Paso Grande Chardonnay

E Solo Chardonnay

Vina Ventisquero Reserva Chardonay

Terrazas Altos De Plata Chardonay

Craggy Range Chardonnay

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay

Domaine Chanson Chardonnay

The Element Sauvignon Blanc

Don Alejandro Sauvignon Blanc

Vina Ventisquero Reserva Sauvignon Blanc

White Monkey Sauvignon Blanc

Argento Sauvignon Blanc

Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Trapiche Pinot Grigio

Astrolabe Pinot Gris

Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio

Isola Dolce Sweet Moscato

Richland Moscato

Selbach Oster Riesling

Diel Nahestein Riesling Trocken

Lolea No.2 White Sangria

Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc

Ashbrook Semillon

M. Chapoutier (Belleruche) Grenache Blanc, Roussanne, Viognier

Chile Central Valley 

Italy Terre Siciliane

Chile Casablanca

Argentina Mendoza

New Zealand Hawke's Bay

Australia Adelaide Hills

France Mersault

South Africa Stellenbosch

Chile Central Valley

Chile Casablanca

New Zealand Marlborough

Argentina Mendoza

Australia Margaret River

New Zealand Marlborough

Argentina Mendoza

New Zealand Marlborough

Italy Terre Siciliane

Buleleng Coast Bali

Australia Calabria

Germany Moselle

Germany Riesling

Spain

France Bordeaux

Australia Margaret River

France Rhone Valley

600

700

700

950

1,100

1,500

2,500

600

600

700

700

750

1,300

1,950

600

900

900

500

600

900

1,500

850

950

980

1,100



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge. SCAN FOR SEASALT PROMOTION

RED WINE

Shiraz

2016

2020

2018

2017

Cabernet Sauvignon

2018

2020

2017

2019

2014

Pinot Noir

2018

2020

2016

2015

Merlot

2020

2018

2018

2016

Others

NV

2017

2019

2009

ROSE

2019

7201

2018

2017

2020

2015

2019

2019

2019

Tabali Pedregoso Gran Reserva Syrah

Banrock Shiraz

The Chocolate Block Shiraz, Cab Sauv

Ben Gleatzer Wallace Shiraz, Grenache

Element Cabarnet Sauvignon

FLM Intis Cabernet Sauvignon

Vasse Felix Cab Sauv, Merlot

Molly Dooker Maitre’d Cab Sauv

John’s Blend No. 40 Individual Selection Cab Sauv

Barefoot Pinot Noir

White Monkey Pinot Noir

Clos Henri Bel Echo Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Richland Merlot

Santa Carolina Estrelsas Merlot

Marchese Antinori, Villa Antinori Rosso Cab Sauv Merlot

Cape Mentelle Cabernet Merlot

Lolea No.1 Red Sangria

El Coto Crianza Rioja

Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge

Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG Nebbiolo 

De Bortoli Sacred Hill Brut

B & G Cabernet Franc

Lindeman’s Bin 35 Rose

Paul Jaboulet Aine Cotes Du Rhone Parallele 45 Rose

Mouton Cadet Classic Rose

Astrolabe Pinot Noir

Miraval Studio by Miraval Rose Rose

The Palm Whispering Angel Rose

Chateau De' Eclans Whispering Angel

Chile Cachapoal Valley

Australia Riverland

South Africa Franschhoek

Australia Barossa Valley

South Africa Coastal Region

Argentina Mendoza

Australia Margaret River

Australia McLaren Vale

Australia Langhorne Creek

USA California

New Zealand Central Otago

New Zealand Marlborough

New Zealand Marlborough

Australia Riverina

Chile Maipo Valley

Italy Toscana

Australia Margaret River

Spain

Spain Rioja

France Bordeaux

Italy Piedmonte

Australia Riverina

France Anjou

Australia South Eastern

France Rhone

France Bordeaux

New Zealand Marlborough

France Côtes de Provence

France Provence

France Côtes de provence

800

800

1,500

1,600

600

600

1,200

1,800

1,850

650

900

1,500

2,500

600

800

1,500

1,650

850

900

950

5,000

600

800

800

900

950

1,250

1,250

1,350

1,600

BOTTLE
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